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Mezinarodni doprava se specializaci na Skandinavii
od roku 2004

International transport with specialization
in Scandinavia since 2004

MTM Transport a.s.

Mezi nase hlavni zasady patfi:
- Profesionalita
- Flexibilita
- Rychlost
- Neutralita

Our main principles are:
- Professional Approach
- Flexibility
- Speed
- Neutrality

www.MTMtransport.cz



SCANDINAVIAN COLINTRIES
SCANDINAVIAN COUNTRIES

We cover all of
Scandinvian countries Kirkeries
in cooperation
with our local partner.

Zajistujeme dodavky
“door to door”.
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Nase sluzby:

- sbérné linky

- systém dokladek

- celovozové zasilky

- skladovani / logistika
- celni deklarace

- pripojisteni zasilek

Sbérné linky

- odjezdy 2 x tydné

- terminal Praha, Ostrava
- systém door to door

Dokladkovy systém

- denni odjezdy

- velice flexibilni systém
- rychlost dodani

Celovozové zasilky

- denni odjezdy

- dostatecna kapacita
- rychlost dodani

Skladovani / logistika

- Praha
- Ostrava

MTM

Transport

Our service :

- groupage lines

- parts loads

- full loads

- warehousing / logistics
- customs declaration

- insurance

Groupage lines

- departures 2 x per week

- terminals Prague, Ostrava
- door to door delivery

Parts loads

- daily departure
- flexibility

- fast delivery

Full loads

- daily departure
- lot of capacity
- fast delivery

Warehousing/ logistics
- Prague
- Ostrava




MTM

Transport

Korespondecni adresa:
Krmelinskd 646/22
720 00 Ostrava - Hrabova

E: info@mtmtransport.cz
F: +420 596 753 566

Kontakty / Contacts:

Prodej, marketing / Sales, marketing
Martin Miarka

T: +420 596 753 567

E: martin.miarka@mtmtransport.cz

Dispeceri / Operations:

Lukas Jasinski

T: +420596 753 555

M: +420 725 392 666

E: lukas.jasinski@mtmtransport.cz

Milan Frydecky

T: +420596 753 565

M: +420 725 392 664

E: milan.frydecky@mtmtransport.cz

www.MTMtransport.cz

Petr Panak
T: +420 725 392 668
E: petr.panak@mtmtransport.cz

Radek Bednarcik

T: +420 596 753 564

M: +420 725 392 665

E: radek.bednarcik@mtmtransport.cz

Bohdan Bambusek

T: +420596 753 563
M: +420 725 392 667
E: bohdan.bambusek@mtmtransport.cz






